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We are committed to giving back to the community
in which we work. For every newly acquired listing,
we will make a donation to the Georgetown
Hospital to support the purchase of life-saving
medical equipment.

Giving Back to the
Georgetown Hospital

Room For The Large Family at 3134 Sq ft! Fabulous Floor Plan
With Gorgeous Great Room Featuring A Stunning Kitchen
With Pantry, Stainless Steel Appliances, Centre Island, Quartz
Counters, 10’ Ceilings, Walk-Out To Yard & Pretty 2-Sided Gas
Fireplace Open Into The Living Room. Formal Dining Room Too
With Decorative Pillars! Classic Hardwood Floors On Main Level.
The Hardwood Staircase With Wrought Iron Pickets Is Beautiful
& Leads To 5 Generous Bedrooms With 3 Featuring Ensuites &
1 Other Boasting A Semi-Ensuite. Perfect Set Up For The In-
Laws Or A Nanny! The Lower Level Is Accessed From Staircases
& The Home Has 2 Side Doors As Well! All Brand New & Never
Been Lived In. Really Lovely Choices In Cabinetry And Flooring.
$1,190,000.

One of Georgetown’s most lovely neighbourhoods and backing onto
greenspace! It’s a fabulous offering with numerous updates including:
furnace, air, shingles, bathrooms and more! Open concept floorplan
ideal for entertaining with living room, family room, bonus room for
the large family. Four generous bedrooms with master featuring an
awesome ensuite. Rec room, 3pc plus storage in the lower level. A
premium yard with playspace and an inground pool!
$860,000

PoPular regan CresCent w/Pool & wraP-around PorCh!
comiNg SooN

New Prime location in mature area of Georgetown and walking

distance to schools, parks & trails. Bright and spacious

living/dining room and renovated kitchen w/stainless

steel appliances. Three good size bedrooms, an updated

bathroom plus a family room addition with tons of windows!

The lower level is massive with a rec room, bedroom and

bathroom and has a separate entrance as well. Lovely

mature yard w/two sheds and gazebo complete the

package! $749,900.

Loads of Parking On Double Wide & Long Driveway For 6 Cars.

Spacious Liv/Din Rm Combo. Gorgeous Large Eat-In Kitchen

W/Custom Backsplash, Pantry & Walkout to Entertainer’s Deck.

3 Good-Size Bdrms W/Ample Closet Space, Master W/Walk-In

Closet & Updated 4Pc on 2nd Lvl. The Basement Is Recently

Finished & Shows To Perfection W/A Lovely Rec Rm, Laundry

Rm & 2Pc. You’ll Be So Impressed W/The Massive Yard W/

Room for the Pool & Playset + a Great Big Shed for Your ‘Toys’.

Walking Distance to All Amenities. Tons of Updates. It’s A Beauty!

$610,000

CountrY Close to town

renoVated 4 BedrooM + 3 BathrooM – 1 aCre
Country living at its finest! This beautifully renovated
home is set on a pretty one acre lot & is minutes to
town. The main floor features a large foyer, stunning
kitchen with stainless steel appliances, centre island &
awesome pantry, a beautiful living room with fireplace
& vaulted ceiling, adorable 3-piece & an office with
pretty views. The second level has four bedrooms
with the master boasting a fabulous dressing room &
exquisite 5-piece ensuite. A family room, additional
gorgeous 5-piece bathroom & laundry complete the
upstairs. An over-sized 3 car garage has plenty of
room to park your cars & toys! $999,900

Country Charm In Quaint Limehouse Complete With
Wrap-Around Porch & Mature Private Park-Like Setting!
Shows To Perfection With The Ambiance Of Yesteryear &
Conveniences Of Today. Renovated Kitchen With Centre
Island, Stainless Steel Appliances, & Granite Counters.
Large Entertainer’s Living/Dining Room With Gas Fireplace,
Fabulous Slate Floors In Hallway, Main Floor 4-Pc, Beautiful
Staircase With Original Banister Leads To 3 Bedrooms
With Wood Flooring & A Large Second Floor Bathroom.
Excellent Bones: Shingles 2016, Panel 2012, Windows
2-4 Yrs Old, Furnace 2017. Move-In Ready! Minutes To
Georgetown/Acton, ‘Go’, Bruce Trail. There Are Two Sheds &
Tons Of Room To Play & Park All Your Many ‘Toys’. No Need
For A Cottage! It’s Lovely! $799,000.
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Bungalow wIth FaMIlY rooM addItIon!
OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY & SUNDAY 2-4PM • 311 DELREX BOULEVARD, GEORGETOWN

15239 DANBY ROAD, GEORGETOWN
EXQUISITE BRAND NEW 5 BEDROOM + 5 BATHROOM HOME

FaBulous uPdated seMI wIth large Yard!
OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY & SUNDAY 2-4PM 52 GLENFOREST ROAD, BRAMPTON


